

CNR No. WBND07-000198-2021

T.S. 158 of 2021

Present: Rajib Sarkar

J.O. Code- WB01509

Order No.10

Dated 15-11-2022

As per resolution of Nabadwip BAR Association dated 15-11-2022, parties take no step today.

The case is hereby adjourned today.

Fix 16-01-2023 for hearing of petition U/Sec. 7(2) of W.B.P.T act, W.O in mean time.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/- Rajib Sarkar
Civil Judge(Junior Division),
Nabadwip, Nadia