

Present- Rajib Sarkar
J.O CODE- WB01509

T.S 158/2021

ORDER NO 21
DATE 16.5.23

Today is fixed for appearance before this court.
Defendant files a lawyer's hazira.
Plaintiff files a petition praying for time on the ground stated
there in. Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix .20.6.23. for framing of issue.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/- Rajib Sarkar
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.),
Nabadwip, Nadia